Product Brochure
2285/2286 Gland
Statements and recommendations in this publication are based on our experience and knowledge of typical applications of this
product and shall not constitute a guarantee of performance nor modify or alter our standard warranty applicable to such products.
© 2018, Greene Tweed all rights reserved. All trademarks are property of their respective owners.		                                   09/18-GT    DS-US-AS-019
Contact Us
Greene Tweed

5460 Scraper
228X Scraper (Bidirectional)
5460 Series Scraper Part Numbering Systems
The part numbering system requires the use of the material
designator tables found below. For nonstandard designs,
contact Greene Tweed engineering.
Statements and recommendations in this publication are based on our experience and knowledge of typical applications of this
product and shall not constitute a guarantee of performance nor modify or alter our standard warranty applicable to such products.
© 2018, Greene Tweed all rights reserved. All trademarks are property of their respective owners.		                                   09/18-GT     DS-US-AS-019
Contact Us
Greene Tweed
Kulpsville, PA, USA
Tel : 0 +1.215.256.9521
228X Series Scraper Part Numbering Systems
The part numbering system requires the use of the material
designator tables found below. For nonstandard designs,
contact Greene Tweed engineering.
Contact your local Greene Tweed representative for specific
recommendations to suit higher performance requirements.
Part Numbering Example — 5460 Series
Material Designator Tables — 5460 Series
Part Numbering Examples — 228X Scraper
Material Designator Tables — 228X
X X X X X X5 4 6 0 X X XX
5460 Scraper series
Scraper jacket
material designator
Dash size per
AS4052 or AS4088
O-ring energizer
material designator
(see table on page 3)
00 = Standard
01–99 = Nonstandard
2 0 6 0 4 35 4 6 0
R = Zero backup gland – Type I
S = One backup gland – Type II
0 0 DR
Avalon® 07
solid scraper
735, FKM
O-ring energizer
0.498 in. Rod
diameter
Standard
X X X
Zero backup maximum
gland
X X X X X X2 2 8 X
Scraper jacket
material
designator
Dash size per
AS4052 or AS4088
O-ring energizer
material
designator
2285 = Zero backup
width gland
scraper
2286 = One backup
width gland
scraper
3 4 8 3 4 4 – 9 6 32 2 8 5
EPDM, Ethylene
Propylene
O-ring energizer
Avalon® 44
4.372 in. Rod
solid scraper
diameter
maximum
–
Code
C
O-Ring Energizer
165 NBR, Nitrile
H 193 NBR, Nitrile
D
R
735 FKM, Fluorocarbon
J
757 FKM, Fluorocarbon
963 EPDM, Ethylene Propylene
Code